DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

ISIN: CA25039N4084

Overview

2024/07/17 22:26:41
Price

0.0475 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN:

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

CA25039N4084

DAU

Tradegate

EUR

Energy / Commodities
Stock

11 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.0405 EUR (24,753)
0.0535 EUR (18,588)
0.048 EUR

0.0495 EUR

0.048 EUR

0.0475 EUR

0.04907 EUR

18,263

896.12

2

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Global Equity Ratings

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA25039N4084&ID_NOTATION=272964891
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=03673e82ec5810747f086da7b894e45bde9f84894029f7da60df771303143595&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=65bdfe5b904daf025&time=1721344553&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68d818944d4d24dbc6f9e5b3e32e71874fbfb81179d802420753d9c20eec4079&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9c847c81970085736&time=1721344553&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cef174d754007e4631a78676ab8dad72b436d9b660862697f60a746b2efc9147&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=691aad278b4a42c60&time=1721344553&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5584b0747639947f8b558810afc225a1459afd22db52d3e69602cd6ffb5970d4&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f739a648026b25137&time=1721344553&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1334562b2aa6448f3a77eb95328545060adc17e5de47a254c7b0c15543c09595&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=fe6aeeee116547f2c&time=1721344553&tool=RSC

DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

Details

2024/07/17 22:26:41

Price

0.0475 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)
General attributes
ISIN CA25039N4084
Symbol DAU
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 11 EUR
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.0405 EUR (24,753)
Ask (Ask size) 0.0535 EUR (18,588)
Open 0.048 EUR
High 0.0495 EUR
Low 0.048 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0475 EUR
VWAP 0.04907 EUR
Volume (pcs) 18,263
Trading volume 896.12
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y

Perf (%) +90.38% +30.26% -49.39%
Perf (abs.) +0.02 +0.01 -0.05
Beta -0.29 2.04 0.81
Volatility  75.49 95.26 93.58
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

Frankfurt

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

22:26

21:23

21:58

08:01

08:14

Price

0.0461 EUR (107,572
0.0456 EUR (49,135
0.0454 EUR (97,024
0.0363 EUR (66,310

0.0600 EUR (2024/04/04
0.0205 EUR (2024/01/26
0.0600 EUR (2024/04/04
0.0175 EUR (2023/10/09

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.0475 EUR 0.00

0.075 CAD 0.00

0.04 EUR

0.00

0.048 EUR 0.00

0.0435 EUR 0.00

Number of
trades
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=272964891
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14171709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=14171709
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265690953
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=266077213
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29492834

DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

CESKAS
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FINRA other OTC
Issues

Berlin

17
2024/07/ 20:56 0.047 USD 0.00
05
2024/07/ 20:48 0.047 EUR 0.00
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22
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29483233
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29483233
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=300067710

DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
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Contact Details
DESERT GOLD VENTURES INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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